COOPER LIGHTING - LUMARK®
NOTE: Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Visit our web site at www.cooperlighting.com
Customer First Center  1121 Highway 74 South  Peachtree City, GA  30269  770.486.4800  FAX  770.486.4801
The Lumark Wal-Pak Series of wall luminaires provides traditional
architectural style with high performance energy efficient illumination.
Rugged die-cast aluminum construction, stainless steel hardware along
with a sealed and gasketed optical compartment make the Wal-Pak

      Borosilicate Glass Lens Door
WP
ORDERING INFORMATION
Borosilicate Glass Door (GL)
LDWP-GL-2A-ED 0 3 2 1836
LDWP-GL-4A-ED 1 3 2 2795
Polycarbonate Lens (PL)
LDWP-PL-2A-ED 0 3 2 1508
LDWP-PL-4A-ED 1 3 2 2297
For more information on the IES BUG (Backlight-Uplight-Glare) Rating visit www.iesna.org/PDF/Erratas/TM-15-07BugRatingsAddendum.pdf
Flat Lens Door (FL)
LDWP-FL-2A-ED 0 2 1 1454
LDWP-FL-4A-ED 0 3 1 2084
Full Cutoff Door (FC)
LDWP-FC-2A-ED 0 1 1 1090
LDWP-FC-4A-ED 0 1 1 1313
BUG RATING B U G
Delivered
 Lumens B        U        G
    Delivered
     Lumens22 22
LED LUMEN TABLE
NOTES: Options not available with stock products. Refer to standard
order information to add options. MT is standard. Lamp Type: MP
not available in 100W. HPS not available in 320W or Full Cutoff [C] Door.
Borosilicate glass door is standard. 2A and 4A models available in
LED only. LED models are 120-277V.
SAMPLE  NUMBER:  WPP40C
Series
WP=Wal-Pak
Lamp Type
S=High
Pressure
Sodium
P=Pulse
Start
Metal
Halide
L=LED
Lamp
Wattage
10=100W
15=150W
2A=28W
4A=40W
25=250W
32=320W
40=400W
Door/Glass Type
Blank=Standard
C =Full Cutoff Door
STOCK SAMPLE NUMBER - LAMP INCLUDED
COOPER LIGHTING - LUMARK®
NOTE: Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Visit our web site at www.cooperlighting.com
Customer First Center  1121 Highway 74 South  Peachtree City, GA  30269  770.486.4800  FAX  770.486.4801

      Borosilicate Glass Lens Door
WP
ORDERING INFORMATION
Borosilicate Glass Door (GL)
LDWP-GL-2A-ED 0 3 2 1836
LDWP-GL-4A-ED 1 3 2 2795
Polycarbonate Lens (PL)
LDWP-PL-2A-ED 0 3 2 1508
LDWP-PL-4A-ED 1 3 2 2297
For more information on the IES BUG (Backlight-Uplight-Glare) Rating visit www.iesna.org/PDF/Erratas/TM-15-07BugRatingsAddendum.pdf
Flat Lens Door (FL)
LDWP-FL-2A-ED 0 2 1 1454
LDWP-FL-4A-ED 0 3 1 2084
Full Cutoff Door (FC)
LDWP-FC-2A-ED 0 1 1 1090
LDWP-FC-4A-ED 0 1 1 1313
BUG RATING B U G
Delivered
 Lumens B        U        G
    Delivered
     Lumens22 22
LED LUMEN TABLE
NOTES: Options not available with stock products. Refer to standard
order information to add options. MT is standard. Lamp Type: MP
not available in 100W. HPS not available in 320W or Full Cutoff [C] Door.
Borosilicate glass door is standard. 2A and 4A models available in
LED only. LED models are 120-277V.
SAMPLE  NUMBER:  WPP40C
Series
WP=Wal-Pak
Lamp Type
S=High
Pressure
Sodium
P=Pulse
Start
Metal
Halide
L=LED
Lamp
Wattage
10=100W
15=150W
2A=28W
4A=40W
25=250W
32=320W
40=400W
Door/Glass Type
Blank=Standard
C =Full Cutoff Door
STOCK SAMPLE NUMBER - LAMP INCLUDED